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804205 JONES, CHARLES JR 
804206 JONES, CHARLES JR 
804207 JONES, CHARLES JR 
804212 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
804213 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
804214 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
804215 JONES, TIMOTHY & 
804216 FARMER, BRENDA 
804217 FARMER, BRENDA 
804218 FARMER, BRENDA 
804219 FARMER, BRENDA 
B04220 BROWN, ROBERT J 
804221 BROWN, ROBERT J 
804222 BROWN, ROBERT J 
804223 BROWN, ROBERT J 
804371 JONES, CHARLES JR 
804372 JONES, CHARLES JR 
804378 TALLEY, MARJORIE 
804379 TALLEY, MARJORIE 
804380 COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT 

1997 _- 1998 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
711095 OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
715291 CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO 
717730 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
717982 BLACK & DECKER INC 
718270 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
718721 ROGERS UNIVERSITY 
719287 ROBOTRONICS, INC. 
719692 NAPCO 
719730 VANSTAR BOX 7710 
719893 JONES PH D, RC 
800610 S & S BUS SALES, INC 
g008s2 BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC 
801379 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 
801691 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
801963 S MC PNEUMATICS, INC 
802037 LIGHTING INC 
802173 BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS 
802207 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
802226 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
802227 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
802297 ACE FENCE COMPANY INC 
802511 MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
802894 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
802895 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
802898 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
802902 FIZZ-O INC 
802940 FIZZ-O INC 
803051 MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
803103 GRAINGER WW INC 
803106 CAMERA GALLERY 
803247 SMITH, EDWARD L 
803252 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
803346 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
803357 VANSTAR BOX 7710 
803358 VANSTAR BOX 7710 
803411 GREENE COUNTY JAIL MO 
803436 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 
803492 HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC 
803494 BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
803525 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
803612 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 
803819 CALL RAPE INC 

1997 - 1998 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
800570 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 
800572 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
800602 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
800797 SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC 
800828 WAYEST SAFETY INC 
800829 BOREN SAFETY INC 
800906 HYDRO-TURF INC 
800908 VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
800924 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
801212 CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
801216 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
801217 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
801221 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
801223 LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
801227 OCT EQUIPMENT INC 
801230 VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
801232 TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
SERVICE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

169.62 
169.62 
169.62 
161.00 
181.00 
181.00 
181.00 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 
196.11 
246.02 
246.02 
246.02 
246.02 
67.41 
111.20 
225.35 
225.35 
497.80 

7,755.00 
474.94 
900.86 
127.18 
970.10 
108.00 

1,044.00 
14.13 

1,493.00 
1,032.50 

52.61 
15.00 

1,222.00 
1,800.00 

137.35 
213.25 
11.80 

7,161.78 
453.53 

18.72 
661.50 
120.00 
847.08 

1,218.40 
559.80 
245.00 
52.25 
374.27 
145.53 
90.43 

525.00 
64.00 

120.00 
204.00 
97.00 
45.00 

720.00 
54.15 
13.80 
80.16 
89.94 
879.54 

99.20 
232.50 
103.00 
33.55 
44.20 
43.94 

3,380.00 
32.31 

211.70 
780.52 
688.41 
42.18 

211.13 
398.99 
144.04 
620.96 
367.53 


