MONDAY,	SEPTEMBER 22, 1997, CONTINUED		
804205		WORKERS COMP	169.62
804206	7	WORKERS COMP	169.62
804207	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WORKERS COMP	169.62
804212	•	WORKERS COMP	181.00
804213	•	WORKERS COMP	181.00
804214 804215	JONES, TIMOTHY E	WORKERS COMP	181.00
804216	JONES, TIMOTHY E FARMER, BRENDA	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	181.00
804217		WORKERS COMP	196.11 196.11
804218	FARMER, BRENDA	WORKERS COMP	196.11
804219		WORKERS COMP	196.11
804220	•	WORKERS COMP	246.02
804221	•	WORKERS COMP	246.02
804222		WORKERS COMP	246.02
804223	BROWN, ROBERT J	WORKERS COMP	246.02
804371	•	WORKERS COMP.	67.41
804372	•	WORKERS COMP.	111.20
804378		WORKERS COMP	225.35
804379	TALLEY, MARJORIE	WORKERS COMP	225.35
804380	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT	SERVICE	497.80
1997 -	1998 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
711095	OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	7,755.00
715291	CONSOLIDATED PLASTICS CO	SERVICES	474.94
717730	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	900.86
717982	BLACK & DECKER INC	SERVICES	127.18
718270	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	970.10
718721	ROGERS UNIVERSITY	SERVICES	108.00
719287	ROBOTRONICS, INC.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,044.00
719692	NAPCO	SERVICES	14.13
719730	VANSTAR BOX 7710	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,493.00
719893	JONES PH D, R C	SERVICES	1,032.50
800610	S & S BUS SALES, INC	SUPPLIES	52.61
800882 801379	BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC	SUPPLIES	15.00
801691	LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	RENTALS SUPPLIES	1,222.00
801963	S M C PNEUMATICS. INC	SUPPLIES	1,800.00
802037	LIGHTING INC	SUPPLIES	213.25
802173	BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS	SUPPLIES	11.80
802207	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	7,161.78
802226	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	453.53
802227	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.72
802297	ACE FENCE COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	661.50
802511	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SUPPLIES	120.00
802894	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	847.08
802895	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	1,218.40
802898	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	559.80
802702	FIZZ-O INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	245.00
<b>8</b> 02940 803051	FIZZ-O INC MOORE BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	52.25
803103	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	374.27
803105	CAMERA GALLERY	SUPPLIES	145.53 <i>9</i> 0.43
803247	SMITH, EDWARD L	SERVICES	525.00
803252	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	CLOTHING	64.00
803346	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SUPPLIES	120.00
803357	VANSTAR BOX 7710	EQUIPMENT	204.00
803358	VANSTAR BOX 7710	EQUIPMENT	97.00
803411	GREENE COUNTY JAIL MO	TRAVEL	45.00
803436	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	SUPPLIES	720.00
803492	HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC	SUPPLIES	54.15
803494	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SUPPLIES	13.80
803525	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	80.16
803812 803819	SAM'S CLUB DIRECT CALL RAPE INC	SUPPLIES	89.94
003017	CHLL RAPE INC	SERVICES	879.54
1997 - 1	998 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
800570	ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC	SUPPLIES	99.20
800572	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES	232.50
800602	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	103.00
800797		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.55
800828	WAYEST SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	64.20
800829	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	43.94
800906	HYDRO-TURF INC	SUPPLIES	3,380.00
800908	VAN KEPPEL, THE G W	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	32.31
800924	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	211.70
801212 801216	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	780.52
801216	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	688.41
801221	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	42.18
801223	LINEAR DYNAMICS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	211.13 398.99
801227	OCT EQUIPMENT INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	144.04
801230	VAN KEPPEL, THE G W	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	620.96
801232	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	367.53